
SYNOPSIS OF THE 
ENGINEERING SERVICES BID OPENING 

CITY COUNCIL ROOM 
April 3, 2020 

9:00 A.M. 
 

The Engineering Services Bid Opening Meeting started at 9:00 a.m.  
Bids for the following one (1) projects were opened. 

 
1. Project No.:  144230 & TMUA-W 15-35 

Project Title:   Non-Arterial Street Rehabilitation for Maintenance Zone 2130   
*** Addendum *** 

 Basis of Award:  Total bid (paving and drainage pay quantities + traffic control pays 
quantities + waterline pay quantities + lowest stormwater material 
option) 

 Prequalifications:  A, C, or D 
 
Three (3) bid was submitted. 

Contractor Total Base Bid 
traffic 

control pays 
quantities 

waterline pay 
quantities 

lowest 
stormwater 

material 
option 

Total bid (paving and 
drainage pay 

quantities + traffic 
control pays 

quantities + waterline 
pay quantities + 

lowest stormwater 
material option) 

Becco 
Contractors, 
Inc.  

 

$3,232,610.00 

 

$31,975.00

 

$104,425.00

 

$115,990.00
$3,485,000.00 

Grade Line 
Construction, 

LLC   
$3,966,000.45 

 

$34,160.90

 

$154,475.00

 

$158,345.00
$4,312,981.35 

 
Crossland 

Heavy 
Contractors 

$4,214,725.30 

 

$29,131.20

 

$124,493.50

 

$127,650.00

 

$4,496,000.00 

 

Engineer’s 
Estimate $3,391,050.30 

 

$24,116.75

 

 

$104,948.00

Option 2 

$142,850.00

 

$3,662,965.05 

 


